
Jasper County Conservation 

Project Number: Owner&

Bids Due Date: Thursday - January 8, 2026 - 10 am

Deposit Amount: $200.00 check or builder's association deposit card

Addenda Dates:

#- hard copy

Set #.
1 2 3 4

Owner Name: West Des Moines Community School District

Address: 3550 Mills Civic Parkway

West Des Moines, IA 50265

Name: Studio MELEE

Architect Attn: Michael Stanley

Address: 139 4th Street

West Des Moines, IA 50265

Phone/Fax: 630-546-6362
E-mail: michael@studiomelee.com

Name: Constrction Update Online Plan Room

PlanRoom Attn: Master Builders/Construct Connect/iSqFt

Address: 221 Park Street

Des Moines, Iowa  50309

Phone/Fax: (515) 288-8904 / fax: (515) 288-2617

website www.mbionline.com

website www.isqft.com

General Name: LEJAS CORPORATION Received 12/4/2025

Contractor Attn: Randy H Ringleb, President 

Address: 6202 S Maple Ave, Suite 127

Tempe, AZ 85283

Phone: 480-775-1152
website rringleb@lejascorp.com

Other Sub Name: City Supply Corp Received 12/4/2025

Supplier Attn: Bryan Rademacher

Address: 2326 Bell Ave

Des Moines, Ia. 50321

Phone: 515-706-5935
E-mail: brademacher@citysupplycorp.com

Other Sub Name: Absolute Group Received 12/4/2025

Supplier Attn: Kirby Caraveo

Address: 1800 Burr Oak Blvd

Granger, IA 50109

Phone: 515-497-6119
E-mail: bids@ag-iowa.com

Jasper County Conservation Geisler-Penquite Land Stewardship Lab
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Other Sub Name: Jarnagin Painting, Inc. Received 12/4/2025

Supplier Attn: Bob Willson

Address: 6395 NW Beaver Dr

Johnston, IA 50131 MBI Set #1

Phone: 515-276-8532
E-mail: BWillson@JarnaginPainting.com

Mechanical Name: Dickerson Mechanical Received 12/4/2025

Attn: Chad Muck

Address: 129 W St

Colfax, Iowa 50054

Phone: 515-250-8507
E-mail: chadm@dickersonmechanical.com

General Name: TK Concrete, Inc. Received 12/4/2025

Contractor Attn: Jen

Address: 1608 Fifield Road

Pella, IA 50219

Phone: 641-628-4590
E-mail: jen@vermeergroup.com

General Name: GTG Construction Received 12/4/2025

Contractor Attn: Jessica Reynolds

Address: 2717 Martin Luther King Jr Pkwy

Des Moines, IA 50310

Phone: 515-528-8178
E-mail: gtg.office@gtgcompanies.com

General Name: The Pro-Line Building Co. of Iowa, Inc. Received 12/5/2025

Contractor Attn: Jason Larue

Address: 1385 HWY 63

New Sharon, IA 50207 Check Set #2

Phone: 641-891-2982
E-mail: jlarue@plbco.com

Mechanical Name: All Iowa Mechanical Received 12/5/2025

Attn: James Vigon

Address: 2317 Dixon St.

Norwalk, IA 50316

Phone: 515-829-0285
E-mail: james@alliowamech.com

General Name: Lang Construction Group, Inc. Received 12/5/2025

Contractor Attn: Ron Beason

Address: 1915 SE 41st Street

Grimes, IA 50111

Phone: 515-645-9683
E-mail: rbeason@lang-cg.com

General Name: Jensen Builders, LTD Received 12/5/2025

Contractor Attn: Steve Wenner

Address: 2097 NE 60th AVE

Des Moines, IA 50313

Phone: 515-393-5164
E-mail: stevew@jensenbuilders.com

General Name: Hildreth Construction Services Received 12/5/2025

Contractor Attn: Colton Taylor

Address: 2754 Cumming Ave.

Cumming

Phone: 515-954-9373
E-mail: colton@hildrethconstruction.com



Name: Van Maanen Electric Received 12/6/2025

Electrical Attn: Josh Hetzler

Address: 500 Iowa Speedway Dr

Newton, IA 50208

Phone: 641-780-6154
E-mail: jhetzler@vanmaanenelectric.com

General Name: Accurate Commercial Received 12/8/2025

Contractor Attn: Todd Heuermann 

Address: 9500 University Avenue, Suite 2112

West Des Moines, IA 50266

Phone: 515.447.8122
E-mail: theuermann@accurate-commercial.com
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